(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
·	,	,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL.
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
		·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

W09-45392



500161446315

10/09/09--01013--025 **160.00

M. THOMAS OCT 16 2009

EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 12, 2009

MOWREY LAW FIRM, P.A. 515 NORTH ADAMS STREET TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301-1111

SUBJECT: PANDORA SCHLITT, PLLC

Ref. Number: W09000045392

We have received your document for PANDORA SCHLITT, PLLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A brief description of the entity's nature of business must be included to the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days of your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please (850) 245-6097.

Marsha Thomas Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 609A00032703

Mowrey Law Firm, P.A.

Ronald A. Mowrey *

Rick A. Savage Rhonda A. DiVagno Matthew D. Morton Gregory A. May Jennifer M. Ferris 515 North Adams Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32301-1111
Telephone: (850) 222-9482
Facsimile: (850) 561-6867
E-mail: firm@mowreylaw.com

Crawfordville Office
Courthouse Square
Crawfordville, FL 32327
Tel: (850) 926-7666

* Also admitted in District of Columbia

October 15, 2009

Florida Department of State
Registration Section - Attention: Marsha Thomas
Division of Corporations
Post Office Box 6327
Tallahassee Florida 32314

Re:

Pandora Schlitt, PLLC-

Letter Number: 609A00032703

Dear Ms. Thomas:

Thank you for your correspondence dated October 12, 2009. Pandora Schlitt, PLLC is being set up for the purpose of rendering professional real estate services. I trust this meets with the requirements necessary to continue with this filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to our office.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at the above-number.

ery truly yours,

GAM:sc

Enclosure

E/OPEN/Schiff, Ron & Pandora/Letters/lfr to Department of State.wpd

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Nan The name of the Li	ne: mited Liability Company is	3:	
Pandora Schl	itt, PLLC st end with the words "Limited Liab	oility Company," "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing addres		orincipal office of the	Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office A	ddress:	Mailing Address:	
1672 E. Gulf Eastpoint, F		1672 E. Gul Eastpoint,	f Beach Drive Florida 32328
(The Limited Liability Co business entity with an a	egistered Agent, Registere mpany cannot serve as its own Regi ctive Florida registration.) lorida street address of the Pandora Sch	stered Agent. You must desig	ed Agent's Signature: mate an individual or another SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORI
	Name		- SSE
	1672 E. Gulf Beach Drive		TO E
•	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		0: 0
	Eastpoint, City, State, a		- Dm -
liability company registered agent and statutes relating to	y at the place designated in d agree to act in this capacii	this certificate, I hereby ty. I further agree to co erformance of my dutie	ess for the above stated limited y accept the appointment as omply with the provisions of all is, and I am familiar with and ed for in Chapter 608, F.S

* The purpose of this organization is to render professional real estate services.

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	Pandora Schlitt 1672 E. Gulf Beach Driv Eastpoint, Florida 32	
(Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date		SHOPGONALT
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spe to or 90 days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	cific and cannot be more than five	Dusiness days prior RY OF STATE
	n authorized representative of a member 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	<u></u>
of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein an Pandora Schlitt	an affirmation under the penalties of perjuetrue.)	ry -
Typed or <u>Filing Fees:</u>	printed name of signee	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)